Hamlin / Littelfuse
VARISTOR 180V 6.5KA DISC 20MM
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Circuit Protection
V180ZS20PX2855.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
V180ZS20PX2855 pirce and lead time.Zeano is a professional electronic components
distributor. With 3+ Million line items of available electronic components can ship in
short lead-time, over 250 thousand part numbers of electronic components in stock for
immediately delivery, which may include part number V180ZS20PX2855.The price and
lead time for V180ZS20PX2855 depending on the quantity required and warehouse
location.contact us and our sales representative will provide you price. We look
forward to work with you.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Varistor Voltage (Typ): 180V
Varistor Voltage (Min): 162V
Varistor Voltage (Max): 198V
Series: ZS
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: Disc 20mm
Operating Temperature: -55°C ~ 85°C (TA)
Number of Circuits: 1
Mounting Type: Through Hole
Maximum DC Volts: 153VDC
Maximum AC Volts: 115VAC
Energy: 52J
Current - Surge: 6.5kA
Capacitance @ Frequency: 2400pF @ 1MHz
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
V180ZS20PX2855 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
V180ZS5PX2855
VARISTOR 180V 2.5KA DISC 10MM
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
V180ZS20PX10
VARISTOR 180V 6.5KA DISC 20MM
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
V180ZS5
VARISTOR 180V 2.5KA DISC 10MM
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
V180ZT05
VARISTOR 180V 400A DISC 10MM
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
V180ZS20P
VARISTOR 180V 6.5KA DISC 20MM
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
V180ZS10PX2855
VARISTOR 180V 4.5KA DISC 14MM
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
V180ZS1PX2855
VARISTOR 180V 1.2KA DISC 7MM
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
V180ZS1P
VARISTOR 180V 1.2KA DISC 7MM
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
V180ZS5P
VARISTOR 180V 2.5KA DISC 10MM
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
V180ZT05P
VARISTOR 180V 400A DISC 10MM
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
0830584
LABEL
Phoenix Contact
RFQ
1-1410297-2
MULTIGIG RT KEY/ESD .8" 45 DEG
TE Connectivity AMP Connectors
RFQ
203540-1
CONN GROUNDING BLOCK 14 POS
TE Connectivity AMP Connectors
RFQ
1-208598-6
CONN PLUG ASSY
TE Connectivity AMP Connectors
RFQ
1-208973-1
PLUG ASSY SZ 2 ARINC 600
TE Connectivity Aerospace, Defense and
Marine
RFQ
2-208597-0
A600 CONN PLUG ASY SZ 1
TE Connectivity AMP Connectors
RFQ
65155-002LF
BP UNIVERSAL COVER LF
Amphenol FCI
RFQ
8609153003LF
DIN RA HEADER F
Amphenol FCI
RFQ
09060019918510
DIN-POWER CODE KEY TYPE H
HARTING
RFQ
864941630132001LF
CONN HEADER
Amphenol FCI
RFQ